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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jovanah Maruri526
Liberty

8.725 8.900 9.3509.475 36.450
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kate Soo528
Liberty

9.200 8.750 9.1758.925 36.050
1 3 7 4 2 

2 

Kaelin Marquez501
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 8.775 9.2759.100 35.900
6 2 3T 2 3 

3 

Olivia Cunningham524
Liberty

8.800 8.625 9.2508.650 35.325
5 6 13T 3 4 

4 

Caitlynn Martinez515
Elite

9.000 8.025 9.0259.000 35.050
3T 10 6 6 5 

5 

Mikaela-rose Martinez523
GymStars Stockton

8.650 8.725 9.0008.650 35.025
8T 4 13T 7 6 

6 

Riley Rosenberg506
CSC - Race

9.025 8.600 8.6758.675 34.975
2 7 12 9 7 

7 

Brytnee Farley525
Liberty

8.550 8.675 8.5009.225 34.950
10 5 2 11T 8 

8 

Laci Falconer513
Elite

8.400 8.375 9.1008.850 34.725
13 8 8 5 9 

9 

Ashley Gose514
Elite

9.000 7.450 8.9009.100 34.450
3T 12 3T 8 10 

10 

Lauren Stephens531
The Cave

8.300 8.275 8.5009.100 34.175
14 9 3T 11T 11 

11 

Audrey Ng511
Demaray's

8.150 7.900 8.3258.725 33.100
16 11 11 15T 12 

12 

Charlotte Erickson509
Demaray's

8.500 7.150 8.4258.775 32.850
11 14 10 14 13 

13 

Jamie Famadico510
Demaray's

8.200 7.350 8.4758.800 32.825
15 13 9 13 14 

14 

Hailie Staton503
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 7.075 8.6508.200 32.575
8T 15 16 10 15 

15 

Olivia Nicandri530
The Cave

8.475 6.500 8.3258.625 31.925
12 16 15 15T 16 

16 
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